BLOCK

1515
2201.06
2408
3304
3401
3402

LOT QUALIFIC.

2.01

16
1.06
9

12

30

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 20 FRANKLIN LAKES

PROPERTY LOCATION

761 ASPEN WAY

220 SAGAMORE LANE

462 BLUE HILL TERRACE
615 FRANKLIN LAKE ROAD
1 ORANGE MILL COURT
VAN HOUTEN AVENUE

CLASS NET VAL

15F
1
15C
15F
1
15F

514700
488000
122000
621800
488500

23600

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOT YEAR

.00
8012.96
.00
.00
8021.17
.00

1ST HALF

4181.94
9888.13

21.13
4927 .13
86961.88
3193.13

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

4181.94-
1875.17-
21.13-
4927 .13-
78940.71-
3193.13-

PRELIM.

.00
4006.48
.00
.00
4010.59
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 20 FRANKLIN LAKES COUNTY 02 BERGEN
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 3,936 4,245,681,100 69,714,083.60 .00 44,000.00 69,670,083.60 34,431,745.17 35,238,338.43 34,835,050.47
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 85 206,449,600 .00 .00 .00 .00 12,323.33 12,323.33- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019
TAXING DISTRICT 20 FRANKLIN LAKES COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .246
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .011
SCHOOL TAX .650
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .451
LIBRARY TAX .034
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX -250
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019 1.642
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID RATE AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OO000000
0000000
0000000

OOO0O0000O

O—HOATOO

OOonNE11=0

—ANMILOWON00
OOOOOO0O

[e)(erlerle)]0)]0)]e)]e)]

ANANANANANANNN

OOO000000

OOOOOOO0O

1.642

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019

2019 00

0220

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2019

T OF FRANKLIN LAKES

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/16/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

LAKES

TAXING DISTRICT 20 FRANKLIN

VALUE
98,737,600

NET TAXABLE
3,687,397,300

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

98,737,600
3,687,397,300

0

2,148,060,500

98,737,600
1,539,336,800

390
3,465

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

300
0]

2,754,

[splee]

[olee]

00

ALOM

455,354,400

0

149,516,000 305,838,400 455,354,400

70

CLASS 4 TOTAL

4,245,681,100

0]

1,789,027,900 2,456,653,200 4,245,681,100

3,936

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

206,449,600

0

83,575,700 206,449,600

122,873,900

85

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)

0000



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2019 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 20 FRANKLIN LAKES COUNTY 02 BERGEN
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

H86 RATABLES 1 331,000 208,100 0] 539,100

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



